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Offseason

Sun Feb 20 11:33pm ET

NFC Conference

NFC EAST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

RuNUTS 9 5 0 0.643 4-2 9-5 22047 20747 26013

Gunslinger From Hell 7 7 0 0.500 4-2 7-7 19772 19910 23477

Crazy Bitch 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 7-7 20138 20120 23862

Baddmans bunch 6 8 0 0.429 1-5 6-8 20859 20496 24444

NFC WEST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Bronx bomberz 9 5 0 0.643 4-2 9-5 22265 19751 26908

Raiders_55 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 7-7 19872 20149 23226

Heartbreak Kid 6 8 0 0.429 2-4 6-8 18796 21054 23630

MoneyMaker 5 9 0 0.357 3-3 5-9 19212 20734 23328

Total Points
Bronx bomberz 26908

RuNUTS 26013

Baddmans bunch 24444

Crazy Bitch 23862

Heartbreak Kid 23630

Gunslinger From Hell 23477

MoneyMaker 23328

Raiders_55 23226
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AFC Conference

AFC EAST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Hail Mary 9 5 0 0.643 3-3 9-5 20583 20531 24604

Womb Raiders 7 7 0 0.500 5-1 7-7 21650 20512 25844

D Nasty 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 7-7 22002 21098 25922

Paper Chaser 4 10 0 0.286 1-5 4-10 18730 20976 22020

AFC WEST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Gas Gas Gas 11 3 0 0.786 5-1 11-3 21102 19729 25611

Fatal FETUS 8 6 0 0.571 4-2 8-6 21448 21467 24985

Ps 2021 8 6 0 0.571 2-4 8-6 22274 20134 26961

Templars 2 12 0 0.143 1-5 2-12 17823 21165 20869

Total Points
Ps 2021 26961

D Nasty 25922

Womb Raiders 25844

Gas Gas Gas 25611

Fatal FETUS 24985

Hail Mary 24604

Paper Chaser 22020

Templars 20869
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